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CERTIFIED LIVE SCAN VENDORS 
 

CrossMatch Technologies   Eagle Advantage Solutions, Inc 
Dave Bronger     Cindy Davison 
3950 RCA Blvd., Suite 5001   110 Adamson Square, Suite B 
Palm Beach Gardens, Fl. 33410   Carrollton, Ga.  30117 
Direct -866-260-2763    770-834-5283 ext 131 
Mobile-561-284-3461 
dave.bronger@crossmatch.com   cindy.davison@eagleadvantage.com 
 
Synergistics Software Inc   DataWorks Plus       Identification International (i3) 
Roy Andrews      Becky Houston    Rick Fenrich 
241 W. Bankhead Hwy.    728 North Pleasantburg Drive  2901 Prosperity Road, 
Villa Rica, Ga. 30180    Greenville, South Carolina   29607 Blacksburg, VA 24060 
1-888-743-8774     864-672-2780    (540) 953-1365 ext 100 
www.getssi.com     864-672-2787 (Fax)     
       www.dataworksplus.com  fenrich@idintl.com  
 
3M Cogent, Inc.       L1 MorphoTrust 
Julie Ward      Gary Newlin 
639 North Rosemead Blvd.   5705 West Old Shakopee Road, Suite 100 
Pasadena, CA 90117    Bloomington, MN 55437-3107 
561-575-4745 (O)      952-945-3344 (O) 612-839-9639 (C) 
jward2@cogentsystems.com    GNewlin@morphotrust.com 
 
MOSA Technology Solutions, LLC 
Paul Frasca 
2919 Hampton Cove Way SE 
Hampton Cove, AL. 35763 
Direct: 703.969.9535 
Email: pfrasca@mosaglobal.com 
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